Type HB Series
Tyco Electronics is a leading
European supplier of standard and
custom designed high value/high
voltage resistors for high voltage,
industrial, control, medical and
general-purpose use.
The HB is a tough epoxy coated

HB1
HBA
How to Order
HB 3 1K0 J Z R E
Common Part
HB- High Value /
High Voltage
Resistor
Power Rating
@ 70°C
A - 0.4W
1 - 1.0W
3 - 2.0W
Resistance Value
1Kohm
(1000Ω)
1K0
1Mohm
(1000000Ω)
1M0
Tolerance
F - 1%
G - 2%
J - 5%
Temp. Coefficient
of Resistance
Z - 100ppm
Lead Style
R - Radial Leads
A - Axial Leads
(HB1, HB3 only for
Axial Leads)
Coating Styles
E - Epoxy
Blue Coating
Surface Temperature Rise
Derating Curve
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4
100
90